HoLLY ENERGY CORPORATION
STATE 30 No. 1

4-POINT BACK PRESSURE TEST, &

BoTToM HOLE PRESSURE BuiLD-Up TEST
TABULATION OF TIMES AND PRESSURES

DATE TIME
5-23-80 1:30 PM
11:30 PM
5-24-80 9:30 AM
5-24-80 10:30 AM

PaGe 2

CONTINUED FROM PRECEEDING PAGE

CUM, HRS, / MIN,

50 Hrs.
60
70

71

00 MIN,
00
00

00

PSIG @9782 FEET

3768
3785
3796

3796 GauceE OuT; END TEST

NOTE: TANDEM BOMBS WERE RUN FOR THIS TEST,
THE ELEMENTS CHECKED WITHIN 1/10 oF

1% AS REQUIRED BY THE MANUFACTURER,



