HOLLY ENERGY CORPORATION
STATE 30 No. 1
4-POINT BACK PRESSURE TEST, &
BOTTOM HOLE PRESSURE BUILD-UP TEST
TABULATION OF TIMES AND PRESSURES

CONTINUED FROM PRECEEDING PAGE

DATE	TIME	CUM, HRS, / MIN	PSIG @ 9782 FEET
5-23-80	1:30 PM	50 Hrs. 00 Min.	3768
	11:30 PM	60 00	3785
5-24-80	9:30 AM	70 00	3796
5-24-80	10:30 AM	71 00	3796 GAUGE OUT; END TEST

NOTE: Tandem bombs were run for this test. The elements checked within $1/10~{\rm of}$ 1% as required by the manufacturer.